156
M12□R SERIES
MODEL M123R - □
M123RL - □
M124R - □
M124RL - □
M125R - □
M125RL - □

Enclosure IEC 60529 IP67
Temperature Range -20 ~ 80 °C
Ordering Information
Specifications
M 1 2 3 R - P U R - 2 M
M123 : M12 3Pin connector
M124 : M12 4Pin connector
M125 : M12 5Pin connector
Connector Series
R : Female, straight cable socket
RL : Female, angle cable socket
Type of Connector
PVC : Ø5 PVC cable
PUR : Ø5 PUR cable
Cable Material
2M : 2 meters
5M : 5 meters
Cable Length
Unit : mm
1 2
34
5
1 2
34
5
1 2
34
5
Dimensions
M123R / M124R / M125R M123RL / M124RL / M125RL
Ø15
43
M12 × 1
10.5
38
M12 × 1
28.5
10.5